For further information, please call the Surratt House Museum at 301-868-1121

Our History

Founded in 1975, the Surratt Society is a volunteer organization dedicated to the preservation and interpretation of historic Surratt House Museum in Clinton, Maryland. In liaison with the Maryland-National Capital Park and Planning Commission, the Society encourages ongoing research into the role that this site played in the assassination of Abraham Lincoln and the way of life in mid-19th century Southern Maryland.

Benefits of Membership

Bi-annual meetings feature speakers on a wide variety of subjects pertinent to our time period. Additional benefits include:

- Complimentary Museum admission (membership card required),
- Monthly newsletter with historical items and Society news,
- Use of the James O. Hall Research Center,
- Reduced rates on John Wilkes Booth Escape Route bus tours.

Membership Options

General Membership – Annual dues help support the efforts of the Surratt Society.

Lifetime Membership – One-time fee supports the Surratt Society on a continuing basis.

How to Apply

To become a member of the Surratt Society, please select General or Life category options. Fill out the appropriate application. Send it with a check (payable to Surratt Society) to the address on the back of the brochure.

Please inquire about volunteer opportunities at the museum!

General or Lifetime Membership Application

General Membership Dues: *Additional Members:	\$10 per year \$5 per year
Lifetime Membership Fee:	\$125
*Additional Members:	\$75

*Must be residing at the same address

Please Check One:

- General Membership
- Lifetime Membership
- Name:

Address:	
Telephone:	
Signature:	

Additional members, if applicable:

Please make checks payable: Surratt Society